Appetizers

101. Crispy Spring Roll (1)  $2.25
102. Fried Chicken Wing (4) $10.95
103. Fried Crab Rangoon (6) $9.50
104. Chicken Lettuce Wrap (4$10.50
105. Grilled Chicken on a Stick10.50
(4)

106. Fried Shrimp (4) $9.50
107. Cho Cho Beef (4) $10.95
108. Fried Pork Wontons (6) $7.95

109. Pork Dumplings (6) $10.95
Steamed or Pan Fried
110. Sesame Cold Noodle $7.50

111. Pu Pu Platter (for Two) $18.95
Crispy sping roll, fried shrimp. cho
cho beef, crab rangoon, chicken
wings, and fried meat wontons.

112. Cucumber Salad $6.95
Soup

201. Egg Drop Soup $4.50

202. Wonton Soup $4.95

203. Hot and Sour Soup $4.95

204. Chicken Chowder $4.95

205. Vegetable Soup (for Two)$9.95
206. Minced Chicken and Cor$11.50
Soup (for Two)

207. Sizzling Rice Soup (for $11.50
Two)

Chicken or Shrimp

208. House Wonton Soup (for$11.50
Two)

209. Three Ingredient Soup (féd.1.95
Two)

Poultry
301. General TSO's Chicken $17.50

302. Sesame Chicken $16.95
303. Orange Chicken $17.50
304. Walnut Chicken $16.95
305. Sizzling Chicken $16.95
306. Emerald Chicken $17.50

Specially marinated chicken strips
sauteed in a spicy garlic sauce and
garnished with steamed broccoli.

$16.95

307. Jalapeno Chicken
308. Sweet and Sour Chicken$15.50
309. Almond Chicken $15.50
311. Moo Goo Gai Pan $15.50
312. Chicken with Cashew Nu$&5.50
313. Chicken with Vegetables$15.50

314. Lemon Chicken $15.50
315. Chicken with Broccoli  $15.50
316. Mongolian Chicken $15.50

Sliced chicken with shredded white
onions and scallions.
317. Empress Chicken $15.95
Fried strips of white chicken meat
mixed with broccoli, mushrooms,
baby corn and carrots sauteed in a
spicy garlic sauce.

318-798-2200
http://[shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

Imperial Cathay

Pork
501. Mongolian Pork

502. Pork with Black $15.50

Mushrooms

503. Pork with Garlic Sauce  $15.95
Seafood

601. Crispy Shrimp $17.50

Lightly battered fried shrimp
sauteed in the Chef's special sauce
and garnished with steamed broccoli.

602. Lemon Butter Shrimp

Lightly battered fried shrimp in a
buttery sauce with green onions and
a touch of fresh lemon juice.

603. Imperial Shrimp

Shrimp with broccoli, snow peas,
fresh mushrooms, baby corn and
carrots sauteed in a white wine
sauce.

604. Pineapple Shrimp

Lightly battered fried shrimp
prepared with the Chef's special
creamy pineapple sauce. (Contains
Mayonnaise)

605. Walnut Shrimp

Lightly battered fried shrimp
sauteed in a red wine sauce topped
with crispy walnuts and garnished
with steamed broccoli.

606. Salt & Pepper Shrimp $18.95
607. Jumbo Noodle Soup $19.95
608. Sweet and Sour Shrimp  $16.50
609. Shrimp with Cashew Nuts $16.50

610. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce$16.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

611. Shrimp with Snow Peas $16.50
612. Shrimp with Black $16.95
Mushrooms and Bamboo

Shoots

613. Shrimp with Vegetables $16.50
614. Curry Shrimp $16.95
615. Shrimp with Hot Pepper  $16.95
616. Szechuan Shrimp $16.95

617. Shrimp with Garlic Sauce $16.95
618. Kung Pao Shrimp $16.95
619. Empress Shrimp $16.50

Mixed Meat Foods

701. Happy Family
Shrimp, scallops, imitation crab
meat, pork and chicken mixed with
broccoli, mushrooms, carrots, snow
peas, water chestnuts, napa and
baby corn sauteed in Chef's special
sauce.

$18.95

702. Four Treasures $18.95
Scallops, shrimp, pork, chicken
and vegetables sauteed in a spicy
garlic sauce.
703. Seafood Hot Pot $18.95

Shrimp, scallops, imitation crab
meat, mixed with napa cabbage, fried
tofu and mushrooms sauteed in a
creamy white sauce.

704. Sweet & $age Combo $17.95

Lunch Specials

$15.50 Served 7 days a week, 11am-3:00pm.

Served with Spring Roll or Chicken
Wing

L1. Vegetable Deluxe $11.95
L2. Sweet and Sour Chicken $12.95
L3. Lemon Chicken $12.95
L4. Kung Pao Chicken $13.50
L5. Chicken with Broccoli $12.95
L6. Chicken with Vegetables $12.95
L7. Moo Goo Gai Pan $12.95

L8. Chicken with Garlic Sauce $13.50
L9. Chicken with Cashew Nuts $13.50
L10. Dai Chin Chicken $13.50
L11. Empress Chicken $13.50
L12. Shredded Pork with Garlic$13.50
Sauce

L13. Mongolian Pork $12.95
L14. Shredded Beef, Szechuan$13.95
Style

L15. Beef with Broccoli $13.50
L16. Pepper Steak $13.50
L17. Beef with Vegetables $13.50
L18. Mongolian Beef $13.50
L19. Kung Pao Beef $13.95

L20. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce$13.50
L21. Sweet and Sour Shrimp  $13.50
L22. Shrimp with Garlic Sauce $13.95

L23. Kung Pao Shrimp $13.95
L24. Shrimp with Vegetables $13.50
L25. Empress Shrimp $13.95
L26. Sauteed Shrimp and $13.50
Chicken Combination

L27. Combination Fried Rice $13.50
L28. China Town $13.50
L29. Combination Lo Mein $13.50
L30. Sesame Chicken $14.50

Vegetarians and Weight
Waichers

V1. Vegetable Deluxe $14.50
V2. Stir - Fried Broccoli $13.95
V3. Bean Curd with Black $16.50

Mushrooms
V4. Broccoli with Garlic Sauce $14.50
V5. Eggplant with Garlic Sauce $16.50

V7. Bean Curd with Minced $16.50
Pork in Hot Sauce
V8. Bean Curd with Minced $15.95

Pork and Vegetables
Healthy Dishes

All dishes are steamed with your
choice of sauce served on the side

H1. Steamed Healthy Combo $18.95
Steamed shrimp, chicken, tofu with
assorted vegetables.

H2. Steamed Vegetable Deluxe$14.95
H3. Steamed Vegetable $16.50




318. Curry Chicken
319. Dai Chin Chicken $15.95
320. Szechuan Chicken $15.95
321. Chicken with Garlic Sauck15.95
322. Diced Chicken with Hot $15.95

$15.95

Pepper

323. Kung Pao Chicken $16.95
Beef

401. Orange Beef $19.50

402. Beef with Broccoli $16.95

403. Beef with Mushrooms & $16.95
Bamboo Shoots

404. Beef with Vegetables  $16.95
405. Mongolian Beef $16.95
406. Pepper Steak $16.95

407. Beef with Oyster Sauce $16.95
408. Beef with Snow Peas  $16.95
409. Beef with Hot Peppers $17.50
410. Beef with Garlic Sauce $17.50
411. Szechuan Beef $17.50
412. Shredded Beef, Szechua$l7.50
Style

413. Kung Pao Beef $17.50
414. Hunan Beef $17.50
415. Beef with Bean Sprouts $17.50

Battered fried shrimp and chicken
served with sweet and sour sauce.
705. Sizzling Delight
Shrimp, scallops, imitation crab
meat, with broccoli, carrots, and
water chestnuts, mushrooms, baby
corn, napa and snow peas sauteed in
the Chef's special sauce.
706. Dragon and Phoenix $18.95
A dish made of General TSO's
Chicken and Imperial Shrimp.
707. Seven Stars Around the  $29.95

Moon
Seven fried shrimp and pieces of
crispy chicken circling a special
prepared dish of mixed meat and
vegetables.

$19.95

708. China Town $16.50
Chicken, beef and shrimp with
vegetables
709. Three Delights $16.95

Shrimp, scallops and chicken with
vegetables

710. Sauteed Shrimp and $16.50
Chicken Combination

711. Mixed Meat, Szechuan  $16.95
Style

712. Cathay Combo $16.50

Spicy shrimp, chicken and beef

Children's Plate

For those under 12 years old.

C1. Kids Chicken Strips $7.95
Served with French Fries or Rice
C2. Kids Fried Shrimp $7.95
Served with French Fries or Rice
Fried Rice

Wok-fried rice with eggs, scallions and

seasoning in a light soy sauce

907. Vegetable Fried Rice $14.50
908. Chicken Fried Rice $14.50
909. Beef Fried Rice $15.50
910. Pork Fried Rice $14.50
911. Shrimp Fried Rice $15.50
912. Combination Fried Rice $15.50

Beverages, Desserts, and
: Sides

D1. Fried Banana $3.95
D2. Cheese Cake $3.95
B1. Soft Drinks $1.95
B2. Iced Tea, Hot Tea $1.95
B3. Coffee $1.95
S1. Extra Sauces

S2. Sauteed or Steamed $8.50
Vegetables

S4. Side Lo Mein $7.50
S5. Side of Fried Rice $2.75
S6. Side of Steamed Rice $2.75

S7. Side of Crispy Noodles $2.75
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Chicken
H4. Steamed Vegetable Beef $17.50
H5. Steamed Vegetable Shrimp$17.50

Mu Shu

Shredded cabbage, mushrooms,

carrots and eggs stir fried. Served with

four pancakes and hoisin sauce.

801. Mu Shu Vegetable $15.50
802. Mu Shu Chicken $15.50
803. Mu Shu Beef $15.50
804. Mu Shu Pork $15.50
805. Mu Shu Shrimp $16.50
806. Mu Shu Combination $16.50

Lo Mein Noodles

Sauteed soft noodles with shredded

Chinese cabbage, carrots, bean
sprouts and onions

807. Vegetable Lo Mein $13.95
808. Chicken Lo Mein $13.95
809. Beef Lo Mein $13.95
810. Pork Lo Mein $13.95
811. Shrimp Lo Mein $14.95
812. Combination Lo Mein $14.95

Egg Foo Young

Popular Chinese omelets made with
cabbage, bean sprouts and onions.

901. Vegetable Egg Foo Young$15.95
902. Chicken Egg Foo Young $15.95

903. Beef Egg Foo Young $15.95
904. Pork Egg Foo Young $15.95
905. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $16.95
906. Combination Egg Foo $16.95
Young
Children's Plates

Kids Chicken Strips $7.95
Kids Fried Shrimp $7.95



